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 EXHIBITION TIMETABLE 
DATE VISITORS EXHIBITORS 

Wednesday 17th October 2018 9,00 am – 6,00 pm 8,00 am – 6,30 pm 

Thursday 18th October 2018 9,00 am – 6,00 pm 8,30 am – 6,30 pm 

Friday 19th October 2018 9,00 am – 6,00 pm 8,30 am – 6,30 pm 

Saturday 20th October 2018 9,00 am – 5,00 pm 8,30 am – 5,30 pm 

 

SET-UP TIMETABLE 

DATE HOUR 

Friday 12th October 2018 8,00 am – 7,00 pm 

Saturday 13th October 2018 8,00 am – 7,00 pm 

Sunday 14th October 2018 8,00 am – 7,00 pm 

Monday 15th October 2018 8,00 am – 7,00 pm 

 

On 16th October 2018, the day before the beginning of the Exhibition, from 8.00 am 

to 7.00 pm, the setting up of the booths will have to be already carried out;  therefore 

only sampling operations, graphics arrangements, or other similar activities  

exclusively using manual tools,  will be allowed. 

 

SET-UP EXTRA DAYS  

DATE HOUR COST 

Tuesday 9th October 2018 9,00 am – 7,00 pm € 460 per stand fitter (first stand) 

+ € 310 (possible second 

stand). 

Upper limit € 900 (starting from 

the third stand) 

Wednesday 10th October 2018 9,00 am – 7,00 pm Free of charge, on request – 

reserved to the set-up of stand 

starting from 64 sq. 

Thursday 11th October 2018 9,00 am – 7,00 pm Price per hall: € 1.050 (flat rate, 
without any increase for further 
stands) 
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Pre-furnished stands will be available for exhibitors from Tuesday 16th October 2018 at 9:00 
a.m.  
 
Parking nearby the pavilions must be limited to the time required for loading and unloading 
goods and equipment.  
It is strictly prohibited to enter the pavilions with motor vehicles. 

 

DISMANTLING TIMETABLE 

DATE HOUR 

Saturday 20th October 2018 5,30 am – 7,00 pm* 

Sunday 21st October 2018 CLOSED 

Monday 22nd October 2018 8,00 am – 7,00 pm 

Tuesday 23rd October 2018 8,00 am – 7,00 pm 

Wednesday 24th October 2018 8,00 am – 7,00 pm 

 
*only in case of removal by hand-manoeuvred carts. 
 


